



# JOIN WDEC'S

# Student Day 2019

Taking place at the AHR Expo, exclusively from Nidec Motor Corporation, the world's number-one comprehensive motor manufacturer.



### About AHR Expo:

AHR Expo is the world's largest HVACR event. attracting the most comprehensive gathering of industry professionals from around the globe each year. The Show provides a unique forum where manufacturers of all sizes and specialties, whether a major industry brand or innovative start-up, can come together to share ideas and showcase the future of HVACR technology under one roof.

### **About Nidec Corporation:**

Nidec Corporation is the world's number-one comprehensive motor manufacturer handling "everything that spins and moves," miniature to gigantic. Nidec is closely associated with approximately 300 group companies all over the world.

We are always recruiting great talent. If you have an interest in motors, HVACR, engineering or other related fields, we'd love to meet you!

Learn more at usmotors.com/ahr2019

### FREE ADMISSION Student Admission into the AHR Expo is FREE

# FREE GIFT

to the first 50 students who stop by the Nidec Motor Corporation Booth #B2339 at the AHR Expo on Wednesday, January 16!

Wed., Jan. 16, 2019 Date: Time: 10 a.m.-4 p.m.

Location: Nidec Motor Corporation Booth #B2339 (Georgia World Congress Center)

### Meet Nidec Motor Corporation Recruiters WED., JAN. 16, 10 A.M.-4 P.M.

Ever wish you could sit down one-on-one with an employment recruiter as you make your way into the real world? Now's your chance! Bring your questions! Bring your resume! But, most importantly, bring yourself and meet our recruiters to see what career opportunities are available at Nidec Motor Corporation and what we can offer you!

## **Meet Our Engineers**

WED., JAN. 16, 10 A.M.-4 P.M.

Looking into engineering as a career? Nidec Motor Corporation will have mechanical, electrical, and industrial engineers on hand to answer your questions and share their workplace experiences.